
Pima County

Legislation Text

MEETING LOCATION
Administration Bldg - East
130 W. Congress Street

1st Floor
Tucson, AZ 85701

Public Access to Hearing
Room at 8:40 a.m.

Arivaca Townsite Cooperative Water Company, Amendment No. 1, to provide a water yard storage
building, extend contract term to 4/30/16 and amend contractual language, CDBG Fund, contract
amount $30,000.00 (CT-CD-14-480)

File #: File ID 4397, Version: 1

Pima County Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

